
O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S

2025 IFBB PRO MR. WORLD

5-7.09.2025, Fujairah, UAE

Men's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Thierry Bayala241 / 5 3 0 0 3France

 POURIA DEHGANI152 / 26 9 0 0 9Iran

 Otman Loulali273 / 19 9 0 0 9Italy

 Iurii Vasenev254 / 13 11 0 0 11Russia

 Ivan Gekov265 / 15 13 0 0 13Russia

 Abdelrahman Yasser
Abdelmoghith El Ghany

226 / 30 0 0 0 0Egypt

 AHMAD ABDELGALIL17 / 31 0 0 0 0UAE

 Sham Shee708 / 42 0 0 0 0UAE

 SAMSON SELORM139 / 42 0 0 0 0Ghana

Σ=9

Classic Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2
RD3x

2
RD4 Score

 Saeed Moradi311 / 5 3 6 0 9Iran

 TEYMOR AEINI292 / 10 8 14 0 22Iran

 Farshad valipour363 / 17 7 16 0 23Iran

 YAZDAN HEYDAR424 / 20 13 26 0 39Iran

 Shuruping Oleg435 / 26 14 28 0 42Russia

 NEBRAS AL MOMANI386 / 28 0 0 0 0Jordan

 Ovdin Anton377 / 32 0 0 0 0Russia

 Aleksey Syrtukov448 / 40 0 0 0 0Russia

Σ=8

Bodybuilding up to 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2
RD3x

2
RD4 Score

 Rawad Waled Almimsane511 / 5 3 6 0 9UAE

 Puedam Abakuri482 / 12 7 16 0 23UAE

 Mohammed Jabbar Kodhim523 / 30 9 14 0 23Iraq

 Pedro Esteves504 / 16 11 22 0 33Portugal

 AHMAD AL MASKARI455 / 17 14 30 0 44Oman

 MOHAMED AL AGHA476 / 34 0 0 0 0UAE

 Denis Gataullin497 / 35 0 0 0 0Russia

 Mohamed El Zayat648 / 35 0 0 0 0Egypt

 Ryabinin Alexander469 / 43 0 0 0 0Russia

Σ=9
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Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2
RD3x

2
RD4 Score

 David Bodebi661 / 5 3 6 0 9Nigeria

 Mikah Sihvonen682 / 11 6 12 0 18Finland

 Ilya Lukovets673 / 14 10 22 0 32Belorus

 Ahmed Sayed654 / 20 12 22 0 34Egypt

 Mikhail Dyadyuk585 / 31 13 26 0 39Russia

 KHALED AWNY626 / 32 0 0 0 0Egypt

 KEVIN UKOME577 / 37 0 0 0 0UAE

 YASIN AMANIPOOR558 / 37 0 0 0 0Iran

 Charles Michael Oniya599 / 37 0 0 0 0Nigeria
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